
Results list for the 4. HERZORUN / Hauptlauf
WJ U 18
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 1 Barth, Julia LG Bamberg 2006 WJ U 18 9 2 4:08 14.49 00:41:25
2 2 Barth, Anna LG Bamberg 2006 WJ U 18 14 3 4:19 13.88 00:43:14
Starter 2

Frauen
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 6 Schulz, Viktoria ohne Verein 1995 Frauen 18 5 4:32 13.22 00:45:23
Starter 1

W30
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 11 Buchner, Tanja ohne Verein 1990 W30 30 8 5:01 11.95 00:50:12
2 12 Ameiser, Christine ohne Verein 1990 W30 72 30 6:35 9.1 01:05:57
Starter 2

W35
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 722 Chrobok, Tina ohne Verein 1983 W35 25 6 4:48 12.48 00:48:04
2 21 Schubert, Carmen ohne Verein 1985 W35 27 7 4:54 12.25 00:48:58
3 26 Eiber, Julia Laufteam Fürth 2010 1983 W35 45 12 5:21 11.2 00:53:33
4 25 Kühn, Vicky ohne Verein 1984 W35 46 13 5:22 11.15 00:53:49
5 704 Bauer, Alexandra ohne Verein 1984 W35 52 18 5:38 10.64 00:56:22
6 22 Bernhardt, Nicole ohne Verein 1985 W35 55 19 5:39 10.62 00:56:29
Starter 6

W40
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 34 Steinbauer, Nadine TS Herzogenaurach 1980 W40 31 9 5:02 11.88 00:50:31
2 32 Lutz, Katrina TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1980 W40 48 14 5:30 10.92 00:54:58
3 735 Haberzettl, Corinna ohne Verein 1981 W40 51 17 5:35 10.73 00:55:54
4 31 Kreiner, Christine ohne Verein 1981 W40 62 23 5:55 10.13 00:59:14
5 33 Pillat, Eva ohne Verein 1980 W40 65 26 6:10 9.72 01:01:45
Starter 5

W45
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 42 Glöckner , Manuela SC Kemmern 1976 W45 15 4 4:24 13.65 00:43:57
2 43 Credé, Caroline ohne Verein 1975 W45 33 10 5:05 11.79 00:50:54
3 44 Scherbel, Simone TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1975 W45 49 15 5:30 10.91 00:54:59
4 46 Hayward , Nina ohne Verein 1974 W45 50 16 5:30 10.9 00:55:02
5 47 Ditt, Michaela ohne Verein 1974 W45 74 31 6:43 8.93 01:07:10
Starter 5

W50
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 56 Schulz, Birgit ohne Verein 1969 W50 8 1 4:06 14.59 00:41:08
2 50 Engelmann, Beatrix TS Herzogenaurach 1972 W50 60 21 5:47 10.34 00:58:01
3 59 Riviere, Cathy ohne Verein 1968 W50 61 22 5:54 10.15 00:59:07
4 52 Singer, Anja ohne Verein 1971 W50 63 24 6:00 9.99 01:00:03
Starter 4

W55
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 61 Geuß, Christine SC Kemmern 1966 W55 36 11 5:09 11.65 00:51:30
2 63 Bode, Anette ohne Verein 1966 W55 69 28 6:25 9.33 01:04:20
Starter 2

W60
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 68 Dorsch , Erika SC Kemmern 1962 W60 64 25 6:02 9.93 01:00:24
Starter 1



W65
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 74 Wahl, Gerlinde TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1956 W65 56 20 5:40 10.58 00:56:43
2 76 Beer, Elisabeth FSV Großenseebach 1954 W65 66 27 6:12 9.66 01:02:07
3 71 Collisi, Elke TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1957 W65 71 29 6:31 9.18 01:05:20
Starter 3

Männer
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 5 Williamson, Jamie LAC Quelle Fürth 1997 Männer 1 1 3:17 18.22 00:32:56
2 7 Weigand, Philipp ohne Verein 1994 Männer 12 10 4:14 14.15 00:42:25
3 8 Bode, Christoph ohne Verein 1993 Männer 19 14 4:39 12.87 00:46:38
4 712 Maydt, Martin TS Herzogenaurach 1993 Männer 29 22 4:56 12.15 00:49:24
5 703 Ortner, Max ohne Verein 2000 Männer 53 35 5:38 10.64 00:56:23
6 4 Mietlewski, Jan ohne Verein 1997 Männer 59 39 5:43 10.47 00:57:17
7 701 Stenuf, Tim ohne Verein 2000 Männer 68 41 6:22 9.42 01:03:41
Starter 7

M30
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 15 Prennig, Pascal ohne Verein 1988 M30 2 2 3:47 15.78 00:38:01
2 14 Freudenberger , Dominik ohne Verein 1988 M30 40 29 5:12 11.54 00:52:00
3 9 Kraus, Tobias ohne Verein 1992 M30 67 40 6:13 9.65 01:02:11
Starter 3

M35
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 23 Grau , Thomas ohne Verein 1984 M35 3 3 3:50 15.65 00:38:21
2 725 Göß, Matthias BSC Woffenbach 1986 M35 5 5 4:03 14.78 00:40:36
3 24 Nehrkorn, Johannes ohne Verein 1984 M35 21 16 4:43 12.69 00:47:16
4 16 Kajnath, Martin ohne Verein 1987 M35 26 20 4:51 12.35 00:48:34
5 19 Nanz, Matthias ohne Verein 1986 M35 39 28 5:11 11.57 00:51:51
Starter 5

M40
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 35 Wirsing , Stefan ohne Verein 1979 M40 6 6 4:05 14.65 00:40:57
2 38 Terentiv, Dr. Leon FSV Großenseebach 1978 M40 20 15 4:42 12.73 00:47:07
3 37 Leipold, Sven ohne Verein 1978 M40 22 17 4:43 12.68 00:47:18
4 28 Schuster, André ohne Verein 1982 M40 34 24 5:05 11.76 00:51:00
5 36 Früh, Tilman ohne Verein 1978 M40 54 36 5:38 10.64 00:56:25
Starter 5

M45
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 41 Rigotti, Roland TSG 08 Roth 1976 M45 4 4 3:59 15.06 00:39:51
2 40 Bauer, Axel TS Herzogenaurach Triathlon 1976 M45 16 12 4:25 13.58 00:44:11
3 45 Ditt, Thomas ohne Verein 1974 M45 44 33 5:20 11.24 00:53:23
4 39 Ramke, Alexander ohne Verein 1977 M45 58 38 5:41 10.54 00:56:56
5 707 Deyerler, Stefan SCHLÜSSELFELD LÄUFT 1973 M45 70 42 6:30 9.22 01:05:03
Starter 5

M50
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 58 Jung, Stefan TS Herzogenaurach Triathlon 1968 M50 10 8 4:09 14.46 00:41:30
2 55 Fröba, Sascha TS Herzogenaurach Triathlon 1969 M50 13 11 4:16 14.01 00:42:50
3 53 Kopperger, Hans-Jürgen ohne Verein 1971 M50 24 19 4:45 12.62 00:47:33
4 51 Hoyer , Rainer ohne Verein 1972 M50 28 21 4:54 12.24 00:49:01
Starter 4

M55
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 64 Geuß, Klaus SC Kemmern 1965 M55 7 7 4:05 14.64 00:40:59
2 729 Borkowski, Krzysztof Team Klinikum Nürnberg 1965 M55 11 9 4:10 14.35 00:41:48



3 66 Wiegand, Dennis ohne Verein 1963 M55 17 13 4:29 13.37 00:44:53
4 62 Düsing, Manfred ohne Verein 1966 M55 41 30 5:14 11.45 00:52:25
5 67 Leuchs, Hans TSV Burghaslach 1963 M55 42 31 5:15 11.42 00:52:33
6 65 Gerschütz, Thomas SpVgg Hessdorf 1964 M55 57 37 5:40 10.58 00:56:44
Starter 6

M60
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 69 Schrauf, Jürgen Ski-Club Lauf 1960 M60 23 18 4:44 12.66 00:47:24
2 733 Schmidt, Manfred ohne Verein 1959 M60 43 32 5:16 11.36 00:52:50
Starter 2

M65
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 72 Stumpf , Günter TSV Scheßlitz 1957 M65 32 23 5:04 11.82 00:50:45
2 70 Kraus, Roland SC Kemmern 1957 M65 37 26 5:09 11.64 00:51:32
3 75 Dimpel, Günther ohne Verein 1955 M65 38 27 5:10 11.62 00:51:39
4 73 Broska, Markus ohne Verein 1956 M65 47 34 5:28 10.98 00:54:39
Starter 4

M70
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 77 Masatz, Joachim TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 1951 M70 35 25 5:07 11.73 00:51:10
Starter 1

M80
result_ak bib name sports club year ak result result_mw pace speed time
1 78 Wolf, Berthold TS Lichtenfels 1942 M80 73 43 6:40 8.98 01:06:48
Starter 1

Total: 74



Results list for the 4. HERZORUN / Hauptlauf
result bib name sports club year ak result_ak result_mw pace speed time
1 5 Williamson, Jamie LAC Quelle Fürth 1997 Männer 1 1 3:17 18.22 00:32:56
2 15 Prennig, Pascal ohne Verein 1988 M30 1 2 3:47 15.78 00:38:01
3 23 Grau , Thomas ohne Verein 1984 M35 1 3 3:50 15.65 00:38:21
4 41 Rigotti, Roland TSG 08 Roth 1976 M45 1 4 3:59 15.06 00:39:51
5 725 Göß, Matthias BSC Woffenbach 1986 M35 2 5 4:03 14.78 00:40:36
6 35 Wirsing , Stefan ohne Verein 1979 M40 1 6 4:05 14.65 00:40:57
7 64 Geuß, Klaus SC Kemmern 1965 M55 1 7 4:05 14.64 00:40:59
8 56 Schulz, Birgit ohne Verein 1969 W50 1 1 4:06 14.59 00:41:08
9 1 Barth, Julia LG Bamberg 2006 WJ U 18 1 2 4:08 14.49 00:41:25
10 58 Jung, Stefan TS Herzogenaurach Triathlon 1968 M50 1 8 4:09 14.46 00:41:30
11 729 Borkowski, Krzysztof Team Klinikum Nürnberg 1965 M55 2 9 4:10 14.35 00:41:48
12 7 Weigand, Philipp ohne Verein 1994 Männer 2 10 4:14 14.15 00:42:25
13 55 Fröba, Sascha TS Herzogenaurach Triathlon 1969 M50 2 11 4:16 14.01 00:42:50
14 2 Barth, Anna LG Bamberg 2006 WJ U 18 2 3 4:19 13.88 00:43:14
15 42 Glöckner , Manuela SC Kemmern 1976 W45 1 4 4:24 13.65 00:43:57
16 40 Bauer, Axel TS Herzogenaurach Triathlon 1976 M45 2 12 4:25 13.58 00:44:11
17 66 Wiegand, Dennis ohne Verein 1963 M55 3 13 4:29 13.37 00:44:53
18 6 Schulz, Viktoria ohne Verein 1995 Frauen 1 5 4:32 13.22 00:45:23
19 8 Bode, Christoph ohne Verein 1993 Männer 3 14 4:39 12.87 00:46:38
20 38 Terentiv, Dr. Leon FSV Großenseebach 1978 M40 2 15 4:42 12.73 00:47:07
21 24 Nehrkorn, Johannes ohne Verein 1984 M35 3 16 4:43 12.69 00:47:16
22 37 Leipold, Sven ohne Verein 1978 M40 3 17 4:43 12.68 00:47:18
23 69 Schrauf, Jürgen Ski-Club Lauf 1960 M60 1 18 4:44 12.66 00:47:24
24 53 Kopperger, Hans-Jürgen ohne Verein 1971 M50 3 19 4:45 12.62 00:47:33
25 722 Chrobok, Tina ohne Verein 1983 W35 1 6 4:48 12.48 00:48:04
26 16 Kajnath, Martin ohne Verein 1987 M35 4 20 4:51 12.35 00:48:34
27 21 Schubert, Carmen ohne Verein 1985 W35 2 7 4:54 12.25 00:48:58
28 51 Hoyer , Rainer ohne Verein 1972 M50 4 21 4:54 12.24 00:49:01
29 712 Maydt, Martin TS Herzogenaurach 1993 Männer 4 22 4:56 12.15 00:49:24
30 11 Buchner, Tanja ohne Verein 1990 W30 1 8 5:01 11.95 00:50:12
31 34 Steinbauer, Nadine TS Herzogenaurach 1980 W40 1 9 5:02 11.88 00:50:31
32 72 Stumpf , Günter TSV Scheßlitz 1957 M65 1 23 5:04 11.82 00:50:45
33 43 Credé, Caroline ohne Verein 1975 W45 2 10 5:05 11.79 00:50:54
34 28 Schuster, André ohne Verein 1982 M40 4 24 5:05 11.76 00:51:00
35 77 Masatz, Joachim TSV Höchstadt/Aisch 1951 M70 1 25 5:07 11.73 00:51:10
36 61 Geuß, Christine SC Kemmern 1966 W55 1 11 5:09 11.65 00:51:30
37 70 Kraus, Roland SC Kemmern 1957 M65 2 26 5:09 11.64 00:51:32
38 75 Dimpel, Günther ohne Verein 1955 M65 3 27 5:10 11.62 00:51:39
39 19 Nanz, Matthias ohne Verein 1986 M35 5 28 5:11 11.57 00:51:51
40 14 Freudenberger , Dominik ohne Verein 1988 M30 2 29 5:12 11.54 00:52:00
41 62 Düsing, Manfred ohne Verein 1966 M55 4 30 5:14 11.45 00:52:25
42 67 Leuchs, Hans TSV Burghaslach 1963 M55 5 31 5:15 11.42 00:52:33
43 733 Schmidt, Manfred ohne Verein 1959 M60 2 32 5:16 11.36 00:52:50
44 45 Ditt, Thomas ohne Verein 1974 M45 3 33 5:20 11.24 00:53:23
45 26 Eiber, Julia Laufteam Fürth 2010 1983 W35 3 12 5:21 11.2 00:53:33
46 25 Kühn, Vicky ohne Verein 1984 W35 4 13 5:22 11.15 00:53:49
47 73 Broska, Markus ohne Verein 1956 M65 4 34 5:28 10.98 00:54:39
48 32 Lutz, Katrina TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1980 W40 2 14 5:30 10.92 00:54:58
49 44 Scherbel, Simone TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1975 W45 3 15 5:30 10.91 00:54:59
50 46 Hayward , Nina ohne Verein 1974 W45 4 16 5:30 10.9 00:55:02
51 735 Haberzettl, Corinna ohne Verein 1981 W40 3 17 5:35 10.73 00:55:54
52 704 Bauer, Alexandra ohne Verein 1984 W35 5 18 5:38 10.64 00:56:22
53 703 Ortner, Max ohne Verein 2000 Männer 5 35 5:38 10.64 00:56:23
54 36 Früh, Tilman ohne Verein 1978 M40 5 36 5:38 10.64 00:56:25
55 22 Bernhardt, Nicole ohne Verein 1985 W35 6 19 5:39 10.62 00:56:29
56 74 Wahl, Gerlinde TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1956 W65 1 20 5:40 10.58 00:56:43
57 65 Gerschütz, Thomas SpVgg Hessdorf 1964 M55 6 37 5:40 10.58 00:56:44
58 39 Ramke, Alexander ohne Verein 1977 M45 4 38 5:41 10.54 00:56:56
59 4 Mietlewski, Jan ohne Verein 1997 Männer 6 39 5:43 10.47 00:57:17
60 50 Engelmann, Beatrix TS Herzogenaurach 1972 W50 2 21 5:47 10.34 00:58:01
61 59 Riviere, Cathy ohne Verein 1968 W50 3 22 5:54 10.15 00:59:07
62 31 Kreiner, Christine ohne Verein 1981 W40 4 23 5:55 10.13 00:59:14
63 52 Singer, Anja ohne Verein 1971 W50 4 24 6:00 9.99 01:00:03
64 68 Dorsch , Erika SC Kemmern 1962 W60 1 25 6:02 9.93 01:00:24
65 33 Pillat, Eva ohne Verein 1980 W40 5 26 6:10 9.72 01:01:45



66 76 Beer, Elisabeth FSV Großenseebach 1954 W65 2 27 6:12 9.66 01:02:07
67 9 Kraus, Tobias ohne Verein 1992 M30 3 40 6:13 9.65 01:02:11
68 701 Stenuf, Tim ohne Verein 2000 Männer 7 41 6:22 9.42 01:03:41
69 63 Bode, Anette ohne Verein 1966 W55 2 28 6:25 9.33 01:04:20
70 707 Deyerler, Stefan SCHLÜSSELFELD LÄUFT 1973 M45 5 42 6:30 9.22 01:05:03
71 71 Collisi, Elke TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1957 W65 3 29 6:31 9.18 01:05:20
72 12 Ameiser, Christine ohne Verein 1990 W30 2 30 6:35 9.1 01:05:57
73 78 Wolf, Berthold TS Lichtenfels 1942 M80 1 43 6:40 8.98 01:06:48
74 47 Ditt, Michaela ohne Verein 1974 W45 5 31 6:43 8.93 01:07:10

Total: 74
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